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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 26th round, Match #204

Friday, 01.05.2016, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 18°C. Spectators: 120

«Vorskla» Poltava

3 : 0

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Vichnyi Yan
2 Maksymenko Oleksandr
6 Cheked Vasyl
3 Lutsenko Oleksii
5 Ostapenko Oleh
17 Dudka Denys
8 Moroz Yurii
4 Sakiv Taras
10 Melnyk Bohdan
13 Antoniuk Ivan
18 Diadyk Nazar

Substitutes
12 Ulianiuk Herman
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
9 Mukha Nazarii
15 Yaremenko Maksym
11 Skyba Bohdan
19 Ivanochko Yurii
7 Zosenko Anton

1 Dorka Stanislav
2 Protasov Yevhen
3 Korsunov Hlib
5 Terzi Yevhenii
4 Povalii Illia
6 Zahoruiko Ihor
7 Korchebnyi Volodymyr
9 Yemets Vladyslav
8 Chernyshov Artemii
10 Bryzhenko Oleksii
11 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Medvediev Mark
13 Kirieiev Bohdan
14 Homeniuk Ihor
15 Bondarenko Kyrylo
16 Maiboroda Serhii
17 Shalfieiev Yehor

Referee:
Bych Ihor
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Potkalo Dmytro
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Makhno Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 26th round, Match #204
Friday, 01.05.2016, 15:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 18°C. Spectators: 120

«Vorskla» Poltava 3 : 0 «Zoria» Luhansk
6 Cheked Vasyl 2'

49' 11 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

10 Melnyk Bohdan 53'

6 Cheked Vasyl 62'

63' 6 Zahoruiko Ihor
17 Shalfieiev Yehor

18 Diadyk Nazar
15 Yaremenko Maksym 63'

68' 10 Bryzhenko Oleksii
16 Maiboroda Serhii

13 Antoniuk Ivan
11 Skyba Bohdan 69'

72' 8 Chernyshov Artemii
13 Kirieiev Bohdan

75' 9 Yemets Vladyslav
15 Bondarenko Kyrylo

4 Sakiv Taras
9 Mukha Nazarii 75'

17 Dudka Denys
7 Zosenko Anton 79'

82' 3 Korsunov Hlib
14 Homeniuk Ihor

8 Moroz Yurii
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav 83'

86' 5 Terzi Yevhenii

15 Yaremenko Maksym 89'

7 Zosenko Anton 90+1'
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